Plug fans
PLUG FANS
415
MANUFACTURING FEATURES
• Direct driven centrifugal medium pressure fan, type
plug fan.
• Insulated casing made of carbon laminated steel,
protected against corrosion by powder polyester

Code Model R.P.M.
Rated I (A)
400 V
Rated Power
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connect.
diagram
CD4524905LGRRA1 CLIBOS 452 T4 1,1kW 1450 2,49 1,1 7.290 55 117 1
CD4544905LGRRA1 CLIBOS 454 T4 1,1kW 1450 2,49 1,1 8.750 56 119 1
CD5024125LGRRA1 CLIBOS 502 T4 2,2kW 1435 4,64 2,2 10.010 58 125 1
CD5044125LGRRA1 CLIBOS 504 T4 2,2kW 1435 4,64 2,2 12.010 59 128 1
CD5624105LGRRA1 CLIBOS 562 T4 3kW 1420 6,17 3 14.050 62 161 1
CD5644105LGRRA1 CLIBOS 564 T4 3kW 1420 6,17 3 16.850 63 164 1
CD6324135LGRRA1 CLIBOS 632 T4 5,5kW 1460 10,5 5,5 20.390 65 179 1
CD6344135LGRRA1 CLIBOS 634 T4 5,5kW 1460 10,5 5,5 24.460 66 183 1
CD7124165LGRRA1 CLIBOS 712 T4 11kW 1455 21,2 11 29.260 69 267 1
CD7144165LGRRA1 CLIBOS 714 T4 11kW 1455 21,2 11 35.110 70 272 1
CD8024185LGRRA1 CLIBOS 802 T4 18,5kW 1470 35,6 18,5 41.830 73 297 1
CD8044185LGRRA1 CLIBOS 804 T4 18,5kW 1470 35,6 18,5 50.190 73 303 1
4 POLE / 4 polos
6 POLE / 6 polos
Code Model R.P.M.
Rated I (A)
400 V
Rated Power
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connect.
diagram
CD5026105LGRRA1 CLIBOS 502 T6 1,5kW 940 3,71 1,5 6.490 49 125 1
CD5046105LGRRA1 CLIBOS 504 T6 1,5kW 940 3,71 1,5 7.780 50 128 1
CD5626105LGRRA1 CLIBOS 562 T6 1,5kW 940 3,71 1,5 9.100 53 161 1
CD5646105LGRRA1 CLIBOS 564 T6 1,5kW 940 3,71 1,5 10.920 54 164 1
CD6326115LGRRA1 CLIBOS 632 T6 2,2kW 965 5,94 2,2 13.210 57 173 1
CD6346115LGRRA1 CLIBOS 634 T6 2,2kW 965 5,94 2,2 15.850 57 176 1
CD7126135LGRRA1 CLIBOS 712 T6 3kW 960 7,3 3 18.960 60 253 1
CD7146135LGRRA1 CLIBOS 714 T6 3kW 960 7,3 3 22.750 61 258 1
CD8026135LGRRA1 CLIBOS 802 T6 5,5kW 960 12,8 5,5 27.100 64 271 1
CD8046135LGRRA1 CLIBOS 804 T6 5,5kW 960 12,8 5,5 32.520 65 276 1
Plug fans
PLUG FANS
417
MODEL A C D E F G H I J B (±)